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Women / 3 / L3 S2 G1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Hoffert127
Victory GTC

9.725 9.575 9.5758.950 37.825
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ella Edstrand119
Victory GTC

9.600 9.300 9.4758.275 36.650
2 3 11 3 2 

2 

Addison Mullis136
Victory GTC

9.500 8.850 9.5008.550 36.400
4 5 9 2 3 

3 

Jessa Laravie131
Victory GTC

9.050 8.900 9.3008.900 36.150
9T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Elodie Leon132
Victory GTC

9.000 9.500 8.8008.800 36.100
11 2 6 10 5 

5 

Lauren Western150
Victory GTC

9.550 8.650 9.0758.650 35.925
3 7 7 7T 6 

6 

Caitlyn Commedore161
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.750 9.4508.575 35.900
7 6 8 4 7T

7T

Ella Kaplan220
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.575 9.0759.200 35.900
9T 8 1T 7T 7T

7T

Eila Schmidt145
Victory GTC

9.350 8.000 9.2759.200 35.825
5 11 1T 6 9 

9 

Kayla Minnear171
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.300 8.9758.875 35.350
6 9 5 9 10 

10 

Reagan Lee196
North Port

9.100 8.050 8.7008.350 34.200
8 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 S2 G2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Nastasiak137
Victory GTC

9.650 9.625 9.4009.050 37.725
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Jadyn Wade229
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.350 9.4008.800 36.950
6 2 5 1T 2 

2 

Galilea Moreno224
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 8.600 9.1759.500 36.650
7 6 1 6 3 

3 

Georgia Pike185
Southern Starz

9.500 9.200 9.0758.700 36.475
2T 3 9 9 4 

4 

Malaysia Stroud179
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.750 9.2758.775 36.300
2T 5 6T 4 5 

5 

Isabella Bendever212
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 8.775 9.1508.925 35.650
10 4 3 7T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Johnson166
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.100 9.3008.850 35.100
8T 7 4 3 7 

7 

Hannah Jennings218
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.475 7.400 9.2258.775 34.875
4T 11 6T 5 8 

8 

Raleigh Calistri157
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 7.750 9.1508.400 34.775
4T 10 10 7T 9 

9 

Emma Crawford183
Southern Starz

8.850 7.800 8.9258.750 34.325
8T 9 8 10 10 

10 

Ariahna Marano223
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.350 7.950 8.8008.200 33.300
11 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 S2 G3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elli Legg167
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.275 9.1259.050 36.500
9T 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Kylah Marshall168
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 8.925 9.1258.500 36.125
1 2 7T 6T 2T

2T

Payton Wallace149
Victory GTC

9.400 8.450 9.4508.825 36.125
3T 4 6 1 2T

2T

Hannah Cogan159
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.400 9.2758.850 35.925
3T 5 5 3 4 

4 

Emma Browne155
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 9.0508.900 35.800
8 3 4 10T 5 

5 

Sophia Salcedo142
Victory GTC

9.525 8.350 9.3508.500 35.725
2 6 7T 2 6 

6 

Genesis Valdespino181
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 7.900 9.0509.375 35.500
6T 10 1 10T 7 

7 

Ciara Collado160
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.175 9.1758.475 35.075
5 7 9 4T 8 

8 

Akira Nieves173
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 7.950 9.1009.000 34.700
11 8T 3 8 9 

9 

Elaina Narain172
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 7.950 9.1758.250 34.550
6T 8T 10 4T 10 

10 

Teagan Hickox193
North Port

9.050 7.850 9.0757.900 33.875
9T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 S2 G4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Kleizo242
New Wave

9.475 8.700 9.1508.950 36.275
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Eckhart164
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.450 9.3758.700 35.625
6 5 3 1 2 

2 

Kiera Daniel235
New Wave

9.025 9.100 8.8758.425 35.425
7 1 7 6 3 

3 

Kenley Harris238
New Wave

9.125 8.650 8.9758.625 35.375
4T 3T 4 5 4 

4 

Madeline Gordy123
Victory GTC

9.350 8.125 9.1258.450 35.050
2 7 5T 3 5 

5 

Kennedy Sabo141
Victory GTC

9.225 8.650 8.7758.250 34.900
3 3T 8 8 6 

6 

Ellie Andreis182
Southern Starz

9.125 7.925 8.8508.900 34.800
4T 8 2 7 7 

7 

Allison Weisler206
North Port

9.000 7.900 9.0258.450 34.375
8 9 5T 4 8 

8 

Brannon Riley201
North Port

8.800 8.350 8.7508.100 34.000
9 6 9 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.8.2 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2021 Gene Stowe Invitational
Team Results
Nov 6-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 11/7/2021 10:05:55 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy S 110.400 28.250 26.725 27.625 27.800
11 1 1

2 New Wave S 107.075 27.625 26.450 26.000 27.000
22 2 3

3 Southern Starz S 105.600 27.475 24.925 26.350 26.850
3T3 3 2

4 North Port S 103.200 27.150 24.300 24.900 26.850
3T4 4 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC L 113.425 28.975 28.700 27.200 28.550
11 1 2

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 111.050 28.550 26.950 27.425 28.125
22 2 1
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